Приложение к уроку

	Этап урока
	Номер слайда
	Содержание слайда

	1.Организационный момент.

Фонетическая зарядка

2.Изучение нового материала.

Ответ на задание к текстам

4.Заключительный этап.


	1
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3

4
5

6
	the topic for our discussion is “teenage problems”       

                          Use the words from the box:

I would like to know…

I would like to discuss…

The problems my friends have, about the life of British teenagers, my problems, know something interesting.

Don,t trouble trouble till trouble troubles you.




               

Ответ по опорной  схеме (например): I have the same problem as Jim. I need more pocket money.

Don,t trouble trouble till trouble troubles you.

Подбери эквивалент к поговорке:

Всё хорошо, что хорошо кончается.

Не буди лихо пока оно тихо.

Ложка дёгтя  в бочке мёда.

I know…

I can…

I want to…

 


teenage problems








